INFUSE® Multifocal FREE* 90-Day Experience: Tell Us What YOU Think

BAUSCH+LOMB

Beginning January 15, 2024, Bausch + Lomb is offering **you** OR **an eligible member of your staff** the opportunity to participate in the INFUSE® Multifocal FREE 90-Day Experience.

To participate in this experience, follow the simple steps below:

- 1. Select an eligible doctor or staff member from your office to participate
- 2. Fill out the mandatory evaluation form and product voucher with your Bausch + Lomb representative
- 3. Start the INFUSE® Multifocal FREE 90-Day Experience once you receive your free product
- 4. Complete the survey following the INFUSE® Multifocal FREE 90-Day Experience (provided via email)





Experience the latest technology from Bausch + Lomb today!

Program Terms & Conditions

An eye exam and contact lens fitting exam is required and customer is responsible for the cost of an eye exam, contact lens fitting exam, or any other professional fees. Recipients who participate in a Medicaid or other federal or state funded healthcare programs are not eligible for the above offers. These offers are not eligible for rewards and cannot be combined with previous purchases. Limit 1 recipient per location/doorway.



^{*} Offer is applicable to VSP Premier Eye care practitioners and eye care professionals' staff only and is valid January 15 - December 31, 2024. Bausch + Lomb is providing Customer the product listed above INFUSE® Multifocal to facilitate an evaluation of new technology for 90 days. Customer recognizes that the use of the products is for the purpose of evaluating the technology only and is provided to Customer at the evaluation price listed above for each Product ("Evaluation Product is not for resale and Customer agrees that he/she will not sell the Evaluation Product and will comply with any reporting or disclosure requirements under applicable law. Customer further agrees to provide Bausch & Lomb with a completed evaluation questionnaire in the form attached hereto upon completion of the evaluation of the Evaluation Product. Bausch & Lomb Americas Inc. willingness to provide the Products at the Evaluation Price is not intended to be, nor construed as, an offer or payment made to induce the purchase, use, recommendation, or referral of any other Bausch & Lomb Americas Inc. products by Customer or any other person.